
4 on 4: Pre-Novice Schedule

Facility Day Date Starts Ends Home Team Away Team
TCC Tue 3-Apr-18 18:00 19:00 Pre-Novice Penguins Pre-Novice Canucks
TME Tue 3-Apr-18 17:00 18:00 Pre-Novice Maple Leafs Pre-Novice Oilers
MWA Tue 10-Apr-18 17:15 18:15 Pre-Novice Penguins Pre-Novice Maple Leafs
TCD Tue 10-Apr-18 17:30 18:30 Pre-Novice Canucks Pre-Novice Oilers
TME Thu 19-Apr-18 16:30 17:30 Pre-Novice Penguins Pre-Novice Oilers
TMW Thu 19-Apr-18 16:45 17:45 Pre-Novice Maple Leafs Pre-Novice Canucks
KMB Tue 24-Apr-18 16:15 17:15 Pre-Novice Penguins Pre-Novice Canucks
TME Tue 24-Apr-18 16:30 17:30 Pre-Novice Maple Leafs Pre-Novice Oilers
KMB Tue 1-May-18 17:15 18:15 Pre-Novice Penguins Pre-Novice Maple Leafs
TCA Tue 1-May-18 16:15 17:15 Pre-Novice Canucks Pre-Novice Oilers
MWB Tue 8-May-18 17:00 18:00 Pre-Novice Penguins Pre-Novice Oilers
KMB Tue 8-May-18 17:15 18:15 Pre-Novice Maple Leafs Pre-Novice Canucks
MWA Thu 17-May-18 17:45 18:45 Pre-Novice Penguins Pre-Novice Canucks
MWB Thu 17-May-18 17:30 18:30 Pre-Novice Maple Leafs Pre-Novice Oilers
MWB Tue 22-May-18 17:30 18:30 Pre-Novice Penguins Pre-Novice Maple Leafs
TCC Tue 22-May-18 17:30 18:30 Pre-Novice Canucks Pre-Novice Oilers
TMW Thu 24-May-18 16:45 17:45 Pre-Novice Oilers Pre-Novice Maple Leafs
TMW Thu 24-May-18 18:00 19:00 Pre-Novice Penguins Pre-Novice Canucks
MWA Tue 29-May-18 17:15 18:15 Pre-Novice Penguins Pre-Novice Oilers
TME Tue 29-May-18 17:00 18:00 Pre-Novice Maple Leafs Pre-Novice Canucks


